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COUNTRY LIFE CARAVANS
have Models to meet all pockets
and nceds.

Country Life Caravan Co.,
Romsey.

THE DERBYSHIRE AND
LANCASHIRE GLIDING CLUB

CampbiJI, Great HuckIow.
Derbyshire.

2 seater ab initio training a
speciality.

Fully licensed Club House.
Resident Steward and Stewardess.
For further details apply to

the Secretary.

THE LONDON GLIDING CLUB
LTD.

Dunstable Dowps, Beds.
Tel.: Dunstable 419.

Flying Membership:
Entrance Fee £6. 5s. Od.
Annual Sub. {,6. 6s. Od.

(or 11/6 monthly)

Non-Flying Membership:
Entrance Fee Nil
Annual Sub. £2. 25. Od.

Resident instructor, two resident
engineers, dormy houses, licensed
bar, full catering at week-ends.
Flying instruction every day except
Tuesdays.

Twelve club aircraft.
Link Trainer Instruction Available

Club Meetings:
4th to 19th August.

THE YORKSHIRE GLIDING
CLUB,

SUTTON BANK, YORKSHIRE.
Flying facilities are offered to

all PrivatI Owners, Soaring and
Power Pilots.

For full particulars apply to:
L. A. ALDERSON, " Lyndhurst:;
Sinnington. York. Hon. Secretary,
Yorkshire Gliding Club.3. 6.51
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18. 4.51
14. 4.51
6. 5.51

1,1. 4.51
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2. 6.51
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Dale/akell THE MIDLAND GLIDING CLUB
~~: U: LIMITED

3. 6.51
15. 8.51 The Long Mynrl, Church StreUon,
I~: ~:~: Shropshire. Telephone: Linley 20U.
20..~.51 New members welcome. Ab­
I;: ~:~: initio training by two-seaters.
16. 6.51 Slope, thermal and wave soaring.
2~: ~:~: Resident engineer. Dormitory.
13. 5.51 C:".tering at week-ends.
~t ~~: Secrctary : F. G.· Batty, F.C.A.,

6. 5.51 2, LombareJ Street \-Vest, \Vest
21. 5.49 Bromwich, Staffs.
2;: ~:~: 1------------------
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A. T.e. Srhool OT Glidillg e/llb.
1'0.23 G.S.
No. 104 G.8.
1'0.2 G's.
1'0.89 G.S.
1'0.89 G.S.
:-10.45 C.S.
No. 49 G.S.
1'0.89 G.S.
Coil. of Ae...
No. 123 (;,~.

No. 22 G.S.
Derby &. l.auc:;.
No. 89 G.S.
No. 49 G.S.
No. 168 G.S.
No. IG8 G.S.
Cambridge Ulliv.
No. 105 G.S,
No. 123 G's.
Port!loulOuth N.G.C.
Coil. of Aor.
Derby & f...HIH.."S,
No, -45 G.R
Surrey G.C.
Ko. 26 G.S.
Brl.lol G.C.
Hallon App.
Gallllet G.C.
Cnll1hridge l:lIiv.
Coli. of Aer.
Brislol G.C.
~llrrcy G.C.
Coli. of Acr.
R.A.F. B,iugnorlh
B .....F.O.
~o."S 0.8.
f>crby &. L.1m..'5.
H.C. G. [ns1. School
B.A.F.O.
T,uncburg
r-a.'~bcr~

No. 23 G.S.
Rufiorlh
R ..\.F. Coli.
KA.I'. CoIl.
R.A.F. Coil.
R ..\.F. Coli.
RAF. Coil.
IL\.F. Coli.
.R.A.I'. Goll.
CoII.·of her.
&:ollish G. U.
No. 166 G.S.
R,E. v.C. Hamclill
GUlorsloh

SILVEII • C'.'
Surrey GX.
Cl'<1llwcH
Surrey
A.E.C.S ..'\..
Delling ..
B.A.P.O.
B.A.F.O.
,",0.89 G.S.
Dcrby & J.ancs.
Bristol

'C' CERTIFICATU
No. 1680.8.
!'o. 105 G.S.
No. ,; C.S.
1'0.125 G.S.
No. 89 G.S.
1'0.42 G$.
R ..\.F. Coli.
R.A.F. CoIl.
R.A.F. Coil.
R ..\.F. CoIl.
Suttc:y
1l...\.F. Coil.
R .•\.F. Coil.
I:assbcrg
&..\.I'. Coil.
R.A.I'. Coil.
ArmyG.C.
Midland G.C.
Midland
Cambl'klge C.G.
Cau1.bridge
Coil. of Aer.
B..\ r.o.
H.C. G. Insl. &11001
8 ..\.1'.0.
B.A.F.O.
R.E, Glidin~ Hamdill
Gulersloh -

Name
David W. Wilk!n""n
Jcrcmy 1*, Norman
David PerC)'
Peter J. Swatlol1
Thomas J. l:hurch
R. J. Hcolon
....errcncc C. Parker
David G, Jardinc
Gw~ndolct1 \\', Fotllltainc
Michacl B. Allawav
ltarrv Halll111.olld -
Philip Hemingwny
Paul A. MacCarthv
Geoffrey J. Raud""
Basil F. Baldock
Midmcl A. Colley
Richard E. J. Ibbol50n
Anlholl)' G. Ullridge
DOllald Ko C>tl1a\\'ay
Dou.~I!l8 \{. J. Lake
\\'illiam J. Hmnl'hill
Kcilh R. 10hllSloll
Edwar(l C-. J,.amoourl1c
Derek 1:. I,. Chi<lel1
He-rbecl G. Hart
Albert )laslin
Viclor C. Doggrcll
\\'illiam L. Cochrane
Stepht:ll R. \Vilt~hire

J. R. M. Radok
Jonathan D. Ycuudd
Peler Betllell ..
l\Ia1cotm C. \Vi15011
Michllel J. Sharmal1
James A. Culhberlsoll
Harry Gre:enhough
Radlley S. SlIealh
Alan D. Piggoll
Philip C. Auslin
Herbcrl Page
Denni~ Ke11y
Terry \Valls
Kenncth 1.." Rowntrcc
Robert J. TrcES
l'1ichae1 J. Armilagc
JoIllI R. Ayers .. . .
Gcorgt; A, P. eha111berlai 11

Peler R. Lockwood
John M. Pack
Jack L. Bayley ..
John A. Beadoll
Peler Virlue
Anthon)" D. Marshall
Graham F, Page
Eric P. Chuplin ..

Iun R. P. Abel
Charle; R. Brown
Alexander Grant
Duvid J. While .•
P. E. J,ovell
P. A. Tuylor
~latlhew Yotlng
Dere\;; R. Atkiu50n
Cerald Willis
Donold ,,:. Lowc
Barbura J. D. ~I,,"e1ey
Alau J. &1\\'000
J.e;lie A. Boyer ..
Dhmey T. Baltettl)'
ScPIlO\U Evau3
jAmes S. R. Salmond
John A. Carler ..
Robert 1\1, Neill
David (~. "'USOII
Rlchnrl1 E. J. Ihbol;;on
StcphC'n R. \Viltshir('
lIalcolm C. \\~il:;oll

Ja.mes A. Cuthbertsoll
"'Ian D. Piggoll
Pllilip C. ""L,lin
Hcrbert Page
Gralla111 F. Page
Eric P. Chaplin ..

P. "\'ood
D. E'. Cookc
P. \\'. Brooks
A. I'. Farnborough
.... D. Piggotl
G. F. Pac,:
E. P. Chapliu
J. C. Alluu
H. Cork
G. E. ~Iiller

320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329

No.
12254
12268
12376
12820
12680
12935
12978
1~149

13191
13211
13216
1321 ?
1~21!i

13219
13220
13221
13224
13226
13230
13232
13234
13235
13239
1324.1
13244
13245
13247
13249
13251
I:J252
1~255

13256
13258
13259
13280
13267
13273
13275
13276
13277
13284
13286
13287
13291
13292
13293
13294
13295
13296
13297
13298
13299
13300
13315
13316

3272
5502
6214
9828

11580
11637
11936
11940
12058
12127
12521
12738
12794
12806
12947
12949
13092
13108
13200
13224
13251
13258
13280
13275
13276
13277
13315
13316



Have ,you read • • •
THE TERE NCE HORSLEY 8001(5

~ Soaring Flight'
(EYRE & SPOTTISWOODE)

The classic English book 011 the subject.
16/- - postage 6d.

~ The Long Flight'
18/- (COUNTR~ Lm:)

.. A Grand Book"-Sailplane.

•
, Gliding and Power Flying'

by " Stringbag."
(OXFOIlD UNIVERSITY PRESS)

Drawings by Stanley Sproule.
A delightful lillle handbook.

6/- - postage <Id.

• Weather Forecasting'
(LONCHANS)

S.W.C. Pack.
"Invaluable "-RQYal Aero Society.

25/- - postage 9d.
From .. Sailplane" Office: Cash with order.

13'1 STRAND, W.C.2

Will YO U help our drive for Circulation?

THE ONL\' BRITISH JOURNAl. CATERING
EXCLUSIVE..\, FOR THE INTERESTS OF
GLIDING AND ULTRA LIGHT AIRCRAFT

ENTHUSIASTS

SUBSCRIPTION FORM
To ROLLS HQUSE PUBLlSffiNG CO. LTD~
BREAMS BUILDINGS, FETTER LANE, EC••

Please enter my subscrip.tion far I2 menths.
Remittance for 25/6 herewith. (12/9 for 6 months),
(6/6for 3 months).

NAME -

I SCOTIISH GLIDING UNION
BISHOPHILL AND
BALADO AIRFIELD

Entrance Fee £1. Is. :. Subscription £3.38.

Write to HOll. Secretary:

D. HENDlty
THE SCOTTISH CLII)ING UNION

BALADO AIRFIELD

M I LNATHORT
KINROSS-SHIRE

I

I WESTERN AIRWAYS
• Immediate Capacity lor overhauls and repairs.
• Elttensive spares stocks held iincluding FabriC,

Dope and Paint, Plywood, A.a.S. paris.
Keenest prices. Enquiries welcomed.

• Over 500 major repairs and overhauls completed
on all types 01 Sailplanes and Gliders.

• Immediate on, site repair service.
• Estimates Itee.

WESTON AIRPORT, Weston-super-Mare
('Phone WES1'O!f-SUPER-MARE 2700)

THE.

HAWKRIDGE AI:RCRAFT CO. LTD.
(ot·

• Crash ..epairs and -C. oC A. overhauls to
Light AlrcraCt, Glider. and Sailplane••

• Modifications ond experimental work.
• Used Gliders Qnd Sailplanes.
• Reconditioned and special components.
• Plans Service and ·Constructlonal Kit•.
• Trailers,.

Write:

HAWKRIDGE AIRCRAFr COMPANY LTD.
KNIGHTON WAY LANE, NEW DENHAM

Nr. uxaRIDGE, MIDDX.

We build,

You construct,

They fly • . the Dart Kitten

ADDRESS __......•.

Cheques, PlO's, etc., payable to Rolls House

DART AIRCRAFT LTD.
25, Kings Way,
DUNSTABLE, Beds.

DUllstable 938

Barnet 0621



Do you know your airfieldsP

WINGS
eDAya
iiII
LImI

Recognize this airfield? It's No.]3 in this
series of puzzle photographs. YOlt'll find
the answer below on the right.*

At twenty-five aerodromes throughout the country, the
circling of your plane overhead is the signal for the
familiar Shell and BP Aircraft Servicing Vehicle-on duty
all the year round-to drive across and meet you as you
taxi to a stop. Landing an Auster on a pleasure trip,
or a Dakota with thirty passeng'ers, you can always be
Bure of the same quiCk, friendly attention from the Shell
and BP Aviation Service.

Shell and BP Aviation Service
Shell-Mex and B.P. Ltd., SheII-MexHouse. Strand. W,C.2.
Distributors In the U.K. for the Shell
and Anglo-Iranian Oil Groups

1_. ,


